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Congratulations:

BIRDIES:

IRONWOOD LADY NINERS

February 4 2026
Low Gross

Score Name
44 Sheila Junkermeier
44 Mary Medved
44 Rosanna Nania
44 Nancy Fayfar
46 Jane Steffes
48 Nancy Hooke
50 Linda Berg Carmichael
51 Georgeann Bell
51 Debbie Moe
42 Debbie Wood
43 Linda Talley
44 Jacque Smith
47 Barbara Stewart
48 Janis Gustafson
48 Shirley Moore
51 Eleanore Bernstein
51 Carol Knack
52 Ann Gavin

Denise Weibel
Sally Dixon

CHIP INS:

Barbara Stewart #11
Sheila Junkermeier #1
Delores Czaja #2
Judy Hedding #6

Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
$3.50
$3.50

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$5.00
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$4.50
$4.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$78.00

Golfers



