

# IRONWOOD LADY NINERS

February 4 2026

## Low Gross

### FRONT 9

<u>Flight</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>	Golfers
Flight #1	T1	44	Sheila Junkermeier	\$4.00	8
	T1	44	Mary Medved	\$4.00	
	T1	44	Rosanna Nania	\$4.00	
Flight #2	1	44	Nancy Fayfar	\$5.00	8
	2	46	Jane Steffes	\$4.00	
	3	48	Nancy Hooke	\$3.00	
Flight #3	1	50	Linda Berg Carmichael	\$5.00	7
	T2	51	Georgeann Bell	\$3.50	
	T2	51	Debbie Moe	\$3.50	

### BACK 9

Flight 1	1	42	Debbie Wood	\$5.00	7
	2	43	Linda Talley	\$4.00	
	3	44	Jacque Smith	\$3.00	
Flight 2	1	47	Barbara Stewart	\$5.00	7
	T2	48	Janis Gustafson	\$3.50	
	T2	48	Shirley Moore	\$3.50	
Flight 3	T1	51	Eleanore Bernstein	\$4.50	6
	T1	51	Carol Knack	\$4.50	
	3	52	Ann Gavin	\$3.00	
KP	# 4	Denise Weibel	\$3.00		
KP	# 17	Sally Dixon	\$3.00		

---

\$78.00

Congratulations:

**BIRDIES:**

**CHIP INS:**

**Barbara Stewart #11**  
**Sheila Junkermeier #1**  
**Delores Czaja #2**  
**Judy Hedding #6**